RAID FEMIN'AIN 2022 - VTT-

Clt

Dossard

Nom équipe

121

Trialpines
MICHEL Stéphanie
RAMPON Fanny

105

HULOSAMA
VALLERY Johanne
CHANDES Stéphanie

Tps final

02:01:49

02:01:59

1- trail

CLT

2- CO

CLT

3- trail

CLT

4-VTT

CLT

5- épreuve 1

CLT

6- épreuve 2

Tps course

Bonification

CLT

00:24:55

00:14:28

22

00:19:13

00:55:46

00:05:42

15

00:01:45

00:02:45

-0:01:00

19

00:24:00

00:12:27

00:19:48

00:58:25

00:05:57

18

00:01:22

00:02:22

-0:01:00

13

103

les bouclettes
DELEBASSEE JULIE
VARIOT Noémie

02:03:05

00:25:22

00:10:01

00:20:33

11

01:01:52

00:04:29

00:00:48

00:01:48

-0:01:00

123

Sameyrpuis
Blatrix Estelle
Ronger Marjorie

02:04:16

00:23:12

00:16:41

37

00:18:21

00:58:27

00:05:29

13

00:02:06

00:03:06

-0:01:00

25

114

Full Plaisir
TEZENAS DU MONTCEL Claire
RINAUDO Léonie

02:04:53

00:24:06

00:16:54

38

00:18:47

00:58:09

00:05:08

00:01:49

00:02:49

-0:01:00

20

106

Cannibal Licornes
Grosjean Nathalie
Micard Diane

02:09:21

00:28:25

15

00:11:50

00:20:22

10

01:02:16

00:05:11

00:01:17

00:02:17

-0:01:00

132

Enfant'AIN
STRAUB Amandine
FRICK Nathalie

02:11:06

00:25:09

00:16:36

35

00:19:35

01:03:20

00:05:04

00:01:22

00:02:22

-0:01:00

12

116

LES BBT-OBUGEY Girls
MIGNOT Elsa
RICHARD Alexandra

02:14:50

00:25:06

00:11:53

00:19:45

01:10:19

11

00:05:22

10

00:02:25

00:02:25

32

112

Ma chérie
Quinson Lucie
CARTON Sarah

02:15:49

00:26:48

00:13:14

12

00:20:41

12

01:07:55

10

00:06:04

20

00:01:07

00:02:07

-0:01:00

10

107

Les Ace du Raid
Lasseur Christine
Crespy Delphine

02:16:24

00:26:56

11

00:14:37

24

00:20:19

01:07:38

00:05:36

14

00:01:18

00:02:18

-0:01:00

10

11

136

Les Z'Arc en ciel- Raid Amazones
FONTAINE MARYLENE
SALGADO JENNIFER

02:18:13

00:28:50

20

00:14:44

25

00:21:55

17

01:06:33

00:05:21

00:00:50

00:01:50

-0:01:00

12

129

Les Ain'connues
Favier Claire
Christin Julie

02:21:32

00:28:36

18

00:11:14

00:22:29

20

01:12:01

13

00:05:20

00:01:52

00:01:52

21

13

101

Les Tabistes au fémin'ain
BORNALLET GERALDINE
PERROT MARION

02:23:36

00:25:19

00:15:35

31

00:19:52

01:14:32

15

00:05:12

00:03:06

00:03:06

37

14

118

Les désorientées du BBT
GROLINGER ADELINE
SALIGNAC JULIA

02:24:18

00:26:51

10

00:13:44

18

00:21:05

13

01:14:56

16

00:05:18

00:02:24

00:02:24

31

15

120

Les filles du ©
LORGE Dorine
PERRET Stéphanie

02:25:09

00:29:18

24

00:12:41

10

00:22:53

23

01:14:13

14

00:05:10

00:00:54

00:01:54

-0:01:00

16

139

Les Désorientées
LIOCHON Nadine
BURRET Virginie

02:25:43

00:30:10

29

00:14:36

23

00:21:14

14

01:10:19

12

00:06:27

24

00:02:57

00:02:57

36

17

137

Les z\'Aintrépides
Juhasz Charlotte
CADENAT FLORY

02:26:54

00:27:40

12

00:13:05

11

00:23:22

26

01:15:32

17

00:05:51

17

00:01:24

00:02:24

-0:01:00

15

18

108

les z\'Aincognitos
Turbet Delof Maélle
FONTECAVE Bleuenn

02:28:20

00:29:11

23

00:11:32

00:23:26

28

01:16:37

19

00:06:05

21

00:01:29

00:02:29

-0:01:00

16

19

126

O'Bugey A&M
FAILLARD Maité
THIMONIER Agnes

02:32:27

00:31:35

35

00:11:57

00:25:27

36

01:15:42

18

00:05:28

11

00:02:18

00:02:18

29

20

111

Les Couz
Tissot ValA©rie
Demias Magali

02:34:25

00:28:42

19

00:13:21

13

00:25:04

35

01:17:46

20

00:06:52

28

00:02:40

00:02:40

35

21

127

Les Inséparables
ROCHA Chloé
REYBARD Laurane

02:36:13

00:30:17

30

00:13:33

17

00:23:22

27

01:21:30

22

00:06:00

19

00:01:31

00:02:31

-0:01:00

17

22

134

LES CARROZIENNES
BOUVIER CHARLINE
LE PAPE ANNE-SOPHIE

02:36:25

00:30:03

28

00:13:51

19

00:23:45

30

01:21:14

21

00:06:27

25

00:01:05

00:02:05

-0:01:00

23

140

Les Accrosmignonnes
BESSARD Christelle
BREVET Lola

02:36:29

00:28:09

13

00:11:57

00:19:56

01:26:56

27

00:07:11

32

00:02:20

00:03:20

-0:01:00

30




24

122

The Desperate Workingmums
Morel Alexandra
ViA© Margaux

02:40:08

00:29:57

27

00:14:03

21

00:24:25

34

01:22:23

24

00:07:20

33

00:02:00

00:02:00

24

25

124

Les Badeuses
FONTENIAUD Elodie
BIDARD KELLY

02:40:09

00:29:31

25

00:15:36

32

00:23:09

25

01:24:08

25

00:05:28

12

00:02:17

00:02:17

28

26

128

les aperoboxeuses
jas dominique
brun cecile

02:45:39

00:32:53

38

00:15:52

33

00:23:56

31

01:22:09

23

00:07:26

34

00:03:23

00:03:23

40

27

145

Les FOUTEUSES
BOUTHEON Laurie
MAISONEUVE Christelle

02:46:31

00:33:17

39

00:15:10

29

00:25:38

37

01:24:50

26

00:06:17

23

00:01:19

00:02:19

-0:01:00

11

28

113

Fiolinettes
BERTHIER Nelly
VILLENEUVE Laurence

02:46:31

00:30:54

33

00:14:54

27

00:21:54

16

01:29:28

28

00:06:49

27

00:02:32

00:03:32

-0:01:00

34

29

144

Les inscrites a la fin
Mathieu Claudine
MATRAY Yanaélle

02:47:15

00:28:51

21

00:13:26

15

00:21:48

15

01:35:30

32

00:06:06

22

00:01:34

00:02:34

-0:01:00

18

30

141

Les Sensation'Elles
GIRARDIN-BERTON Marie
DELHORME Guilhaine

02:48:56

00:29:38

26

00:14:47

26

00:24:11

33

01:30:01

29

00:06:57

29

00:03:22

00:03:22

39

31

131

Les meres Aindignes
Dinsenmeyer Frédérique
Concas Audrey

02:51:36

00:30:41

32

00:13:28

16

00:22:15

19

01:36:25

35

00:07:41

36

00:01:06

00:02:06

-0:01:00

32

102

Les smileuses
BONTINCK SUZY
Labriet Nadege

02:52:26

00:28:52

22

00:13:22

14

00:22:02

18

01:36:12

34

00:08:28

39

00:03:30

00:03:30

41

33

117

Les mad sisters
Chevrot Magalie
Bejuy Sophie

02:55:20

00:30:19

31

00:15:08

28

00:23:57

32

01:35:31

33

00:08:10

37

00:02:15

00:03:15

-0:01:00

27

34

119

Les cousines
NADRCIC Madeleine
FRANCOIS Chloé

03:04:39

00:32:05

36

00:16:28

34

00:29:30

41

01:36:27

36

00:06:59

30

00:03:10

00:03:10

38

35

115

LES MUDGIRLS
ECOCHARD MURIEL
MARGUIN MARION

03:08:40

00:28:33

17

00:12:15

00:22:58

24

01:56:57

40

00:06:46

26

00:01:11

00:02:11

-0:01:00

36

130

les AMIGAS
buchin luisa
Carneiro Ginette

03:10:30

00:31:27

34

00:13:53

20

00:22:51

22

01:50:20

38

00:09:34

40

00:02:25

00:03:25

-0:01:00

33

37

125

LES JUJU....LIETTES
Faye Catherine
Vanderschelden Laetitia

03:17:18

00:33:27

40

00:15:23

30

00:26:32

38

01:49:53

37

00:09:57

41

00:02:06

00:03:06

-0:01:00

26

38

104

Last minute
Maud Humbert
Viallard Anne

03:20:08

00:28:23

14

00:50:31

41

00:22:44

21

01:31:34

30

00:05:47

16

00:01:09

00:02:09

-0:01:00

39

138

Les randonneuses
Poizat Aurélie
Portal Anne-Claire

03:21:42

00:28:28

16

00:46:32

40

00:23:41

29

01:34:01

31

00:07:08

31

00:01:52

00:02:52

-0:01:00

22

40

133

Les TVB
Saincet Lorianne
Buchin Séverine

03:27:31

00:37:07

41

00:19:02

39

00:29:27

40

01:53:01

39

00:07:32

35

00:01:22

00:02:22

-0:01:00

14

41

109

les égyptiennes
MANIVONG Thi Dao
Rivoire Mélody

03:30:23

00:32:09

37

00:16:38

36

00:26:53

39

02:04:27

41

00:08:17

38

00:01:59

00:02:59

-0:01:00

23

NC

110

Les volverynes
Nunne Justine
Amato Emeline

05:50:00

00:32:58

NC

00:12:32

06:05:04:30

-06:00:00:00

-06:00:00:00




